i

startlist 20.11.-23.11.2014, 4. comp.-part ‘QSV

2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

event 31 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

OR 11.12.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne 00:25,64 Istanbul (TUR)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen 00:26,36 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1996 00:26,62 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1997-1999 00:26,69 (AUT)
preliminary 1
0
1
2
3 Polatsekova, Eva 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:36,21
4 Psotova, Elena 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:35,48
5 Musial, Marlene 1996 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 00:35,62
6
7
8
9
preliminary 2
0 Salomon, Christina 1999 AUT  SV-Simmering 00:33,62
1 Richter, Celine 1997 AUT  ASKO SK Traun 00:33,25
2 Hanzl, Sophie 1999 AUT  SV-Simmering 00:32,63
3 Wimmer, Johanna 1997 AUT  Schwimmclub Bregenz 00:32,00
4 Schmied, Anna 1999 AUT  SC im Theresianum 00:31,89
5 Kraxner, Lena 1999 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 00:31,99
6 Pasteiner, Felizia 1999 AUT  ESV St. Polten 00:32,34
7 Rusnakova, Rebeka 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:33,24
8 Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT 1. USC Traun 00:33,36
9
preliminary 3
0 Nussbaumer, Ulla 2001 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 00:31,78
1 Drabikova, Sona 1999 SVK  SK Aquasport Levice 00:31,77
2 Witzmann, Linda 1998 AUT SV ThermeNova Koéflach 00:31,50
3 Fenyvesi, Barbara 1997 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 00:31,39
4 Waldhart, Hanna 1998 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:31,08
5 Untersberger, Madita 1998 AUT SV Vocklabruck 00:31,26
6 Pirker, Antonia 1997 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 00:31,42
7 Anzinger, Natalie Juliane 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 00:31,69
8 Tsal-Tsalko, Alexandra 1998 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 00:31,78
9 Memic, Arijana 1999 AUT  ASV Wien 00:31,81
preliminary 4
0 Neureiter, Elen 1996 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 00:30,89
1 Juric, Ivona 2000 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 00:30,39
2 Nagy, Vivien 2000 AUT  SU Mddling 00:29,30
3 Felner, Desiree 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 00:28,80
4 Uiberreiter, Lucy 1994 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 00:27,69
5 Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:28,14
6 Gherghel, Lisa 2000 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 00:29,00
7 Bana, Angelika 1995 AUT  SU Korneuburg 00:29,92
8 Schwarz, Nina 1998 AUT  ESV St. Polten 00:30,72
9 Daxbdck, Lena 1999 AUT  ASV Wien 00:31,02

(f SPORT o Bank Austria D ¢ TEAM < SCHUTZ
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startlist 20.11.-23.11.2014, 4. comp.-part

cont. event 31 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

DSV

2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

preliminary 5

0 Minkova, Alexandra
Spicker, Magdalena
Holesova, Alexandra
Chaves-Diaz, Eva
Koschischek, Birgit
Laszlova, Silvia
Himmler, Katharina

0 N O U WN -

Ostermayer, Julia
9 Gyurko, Virag

preliminary 6

0 Trnkova, Michaela
Simicevic, Matea
Ahorner, Lina
Zampetti, Viviana
Kreundl, Lena
Meynen, Julie
Rott, Conni
Schulz, Tamara
Rott, Anja
Kunishio, Momo

O 0O N O U1 A WN -

Ruttenstock, Franziska

1997 AUT
1998 AUT
2000 SVK
1995 AUT
1987 AUT
1993 SVK
1997 AUT
2001 AUT
1999 AUT
1998 AUT
1999 CZE
1997 AUT
1997 AUT
1993 ITA

1997 AUT
1997 LUX
1999 AUT
1998 AUT
1995 AUT
1997 AUT

event 32 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

SVS-Schwimmen
Welser TV 1862

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

USC Graz
USC Graz

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SVS-Schwimmen
SV Vécklabruck
ASKO SK Traun
SV-Simmering

SK Motorlet Praha
Welser TV 1862
Welser TV 1862

C.C. Aniene A.S. Dilett.
ASV Raiffeisen Linz

Federation Luxembourgeoise de Natation

EW Donau SC 1903
EW Donau SC 1903
EW Donau SC 1903
The Mermaids Wien

00:30,88
00:30,38
00:29,27
00:28,73
00:26,87
00:27,87
00:28,97
00:29,63
00:30,66
00:30,98

00:30,82
00:29,98
00:29,24
00:28,18
00:26,70
00:27,72
00:28,90
00:29,60
00:30,66
00:30,93

OR 13.12.2009

KBWM
KBWM
KBWM

preliminary 1

0

Dusa, Ondrej
Boshkovski, Andrea
Dinka, Martin
Helbich, Adam

O 0O N O Ul b W N =

MIMNISTERIUM

6SPORT

Spitzer, Martin

KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen

KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1994
KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1995-1997

2001 SVK

2001 MKD

2000 SVK

2001 SVK
g Bank Austria

Member of ﬂUnICI'edlt

speedo >
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00:23,05
00:23,22
00:23,43
00:23,51

SPK Bratislava
Swimming Club Beta Skopje
SPK Bratislava
SPK Bratislava

9

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT

Istanbul (TUR)
(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

00:33,47
00:32,80
00:33,11
00:33,55

= SCHT
\/EliiFE
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 32 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 2
0 Straussberger, Niklaus 2000 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:31,41
1 Leidenfrost, David 1993 AUT  SC Diana Wien 00:29,69
2 Dusa, Matej 2000 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:29,50
3 Kunishio, Musashi 2000 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 00:29,24
4 Chelberg, Robert 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 00:28,98
5 Fiedler, Arthur 1998 AUT  SC im Theresianum 00:29,24
6 Klager, Stephan 1999 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:29,33
7 Schwendenwein, Bernhard 1990 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt 00:29,66
8 Schopper, Dominik 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 00:30,72
9 Kazimir, Samuel 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:31,54
preliminary 3
0 Wimmer, Christoph 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 00:28,72
1 Cepicka, Johannes 1998 AUT  SC Bludenz 00:28,56
2 Pavuk, Marek 1999 SVK  SK Aquasport Levice 00:28,50
3 Trasischker, Christian 1996 AUT SV Worthersee 00:28,41
4 Rizek, Christoph 1999 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 00:28,34
5 Erregger, Karlheinz 1985 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:28,40
6 Lenzeder, Stefan 1994 AUT SV Vocklabruck 00:28,41
7 Holler, Lukas 1998 AUT  SU Mddling 00:28,53
8 Baar, Benjamin 1998 AUT SV Worthersee 00:28,62
9 Mihlhans, Christoph 2000 AUT  ATUS Knittelfeld 00:28,79
preliminary 4
0 Schuh, Lukas 2000 AUT  SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 00:28,31
1 Stéttner, Matthias 1995 AUT  SK VOEST Linz 00:28,13
2 Condic, Karlo 1999 AUT  SU Mddling 00:28,07
3 Hiebl, Glnther 1997 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 00:28,00
4 Knapp, Matthias 1995 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:27,65
5 Ortner, Klaus 1996 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 00:27,79
6 Lowy, Thomas 1966 AUT  SC Hakoah Wien 00:28,03
7 Haider, Stephan 1999 AUT  SC Diana Wien 00:28,08
8 Staudinger, Manuel 1999 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:28,23
9 Mayerhofer, Hannes 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:28,32
preliminary 5
0 Liszka, Lukas 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 00:27,53
1 Stefanik, Maximilian 1998 AUT  SU Mdodling 00:27,48
2 Van Audekerke, Nils 1996 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 00:27,40
3 Leitner, Mario 1997 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 00:27,11
4 Raber, Wolfgang 1966 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 00:26,82
5 Staber, Patrick 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:26,92
6 Walenta, Kelvin 1997 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:27,33
7 Matje, Philip 1997 AUT  SportUnion ADM Linz 00:27,46
8 Hlavaty, Martin 1973 SVK  PKSTUTT 00:27,50
9 Delic, Marko 1999 AUT  SK VOEST Linz 00:27,61

(f SPORT o Bank Austria D ¢ TEAM < SCHUTZ
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 32 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 6
0 Adam, Franz 1998 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 00:26,52
1 Zimmermann, Florian 1993 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:25,84
2 Kukla, Severin 1997 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 00:25,25
3 Plevko, Tomas 1991 CZE  Jihlavsky plavecky klub AXIS 00:24,58
4 Subarsky, Sascha 1996 AUT  ASV Wien 00:24,15
5 Aerents, Jasper 1992 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 00:24,33
6 Hlavek, Juraj 1994 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 00:25,03
7 Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 00:25,44
8 Ebenbichler, Marco 1975 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 00:26,34
9 Gschwentner, Xaver 1999 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 00:26,76

preliminary 7
0 Braun, Jens 1994 CZE  Univerzita Brno 00:26,50
1 Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 00:25,78
2 Unger, Dominik 1995 AUT  USC Graz 00:25,03
3 Milcevic, Filip 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:24,55
4 Henx, Julien 1995 LUX  Federation Luxembourgeoise de Natation 00:24,10
5 Spitzer, Martin 1985 AUT  USC Graz 00:24,24
6 Croenen, Louis 1994 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 00:24,71
7 Hofferer, Markus 1994 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 00:25,40
8 Kazemizad, Omid 1997 AUT  Welser TV 1862 00:26,06
9 Jurkovic, Jakub 1994 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 00:26,72

preliminary 8
0 Grinberger, Robin 1998 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 00:26,34
1 Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian 1998 AUT  USC Graz 00:25,61
2 Dittrich, Nikolaus 1993 AUT  SV-Simmering 00:25,03
3 Coste, Alin 1992 ROM C.S.M. Brason 00:24,50
4 Pulai, Bence 1991 HUN  Kobanya SC 00:23,90
5 Takacs, Krisztian 1985 HUN  Dunaferr SE 00:24,20
6 Silaghi, Rares 2001 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 00:24,60
7 Wartner, Daniel 1993 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:25,30
8 Fuchs, Horst 1993 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:25,93
9  Zukovic, Deni 1995 AUT  SU Wien 00:26,66

(f SPORT o Bank Austria D ¢ TEAM < SCHUTZ
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

event 33 - 200m Freestyle women preliminary

ORrR 31.08.2014 Zaiser, Lisa 01:54,44 Dubai (UAE)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen 01:56,51 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1996 01:57,68 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1997-1999 01:57,97 (AUT)
preliminary 1
0
1
2
3 Psotova, Elena 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:21,99
4 Heider, Catharina 1997 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt 02:21,94
5 Heidl, Carina 2001 AUT  ESV St. Pdlten 02:21,94
6
7
8
9
preliminary 2
0 Wagner, Rebecca 1997 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 02:21,59
1 Slysko, Klara 2000 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 02:17,94
2 HoleSova, Alexandra 2000 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 02:17,61
3 Moser, Lena 1999 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 02:17,39
4 Ungerbdck, Linda 2000 AUT  SC Diana Wien 02:16,75
5 Resatz, Hannah 1999 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 02:17,10
6 Maurer, Rebecca 2000 AUT  ATUS Graz 02:17,48
7 Hanzl, Sophie 1999 AUT  SV-Simmering 02:17,68
8 Hollenstein, Agnes 2000 AUT TS Dornbirn 02:18,75
9
preliminary 3
0 Schroll, Iris 1998 AUT SV ThermeNova Koflach 02:14,72
1 Anzinger, Natalie Juliane 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 02:13,21
2 Blok, Rachel 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:11,70
3 Boskova, Katerina 1995 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 02:08,75
4 Egger, Katharina 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:01,67
5 Opatril, Lena 1999 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 02:04,34
6 Nagy, Vivien 2000 AUT  SU Maédling 02:09,79
7 Hatzenbichler, Chantall 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:12,51
8 Schroll, Gerit 1998 AUT SV ThermeNova Kéflach 02:13,74
9 Spreizer, Katharina 2000 AUT  USC Graz 02:15,87
preliminary 4
0 Pavlikovska, Zuzana 1999 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:14,42
1 Luckner, Lara 2000 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 02:13,13
2 Minkova, Alexandra 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:10,85
3 Pawlik, Michelle 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 02:06,48
4 Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 01:56,50
5 Malits, Hannah 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:03,87
6 Paulova, Nikol 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 02:08,93
7 Kukla, Julia 1998 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 02:12,18
8 Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT  ASV Wien 02:13,56
9 Leu, Emma 2001 AUT  SC Diana Wien 02:15,76

Z#Bank Austria D> - < SCHUTZ
6 e ventero G UniCredit Sp EEdD @ LRI \l SHILFE

bundeshesrat
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 33 - 200m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 5

0 Purner, Anna
Tremmel, Lisa
Wutschitz, Anna
Uhl, Esther
Zaiser, Lisa
Meynen, Julie
Daxbock, Lena
Vicakova, Paulina
Spalova, Nikola
Rechberger, Eva

O 0O N O Ul D WN -

1998 AUT
2000 AUT
1997 AUT
1999 AUT
1994 AUT
1997 LUX
1999 AUT
2000 SVK
1997 CZE
1999 AUT

event 34 - 200m Freestyle men preliminary

Eisenstadter SU
USV Krems
Eisenstadter SU

SU Generali Salzburg

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

Federation Luxembourgeoise de Natation

ASV Wien
SPK Bratislava
SK Motorlet Praha

SU Generali Salzburg

02:14,07
02:12,54
02:10,41
02:05,26
01:54,44
02:02,44
02:08,91
02:12,18
02:13,25
02:15,43

ORrR

KBWM
KBWM
KBWM

13.12.2009

preliminary 1
0

Brunovsky, Samuel
Dinka, Martin
Boshkovski, Andrea
Helbich, Adam

0 NO Ul WN -

9
preliminary 2

0 Dusa, Matej
Nedic, Mario
Arnold, Oliver
Podhorsky, Samuel
Straussberger, Niklaus
Kunishio, Musashi
Kovats, Gergd
Cepicka, Johannes
Flecker, Klaus
Totka, Marco

O 0O N O Ul b W N =

MIMNISTERIUM

6SPORT

Koll, Dominik

KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen

KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1994
KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1995-1997

2001 SVK
2000 SVK
2001 MKD
2001 SVK
2000 SVK
1999 AUT
1999 SVK
1996 SVK
2000 AUT
2000 AUT
1996 AUT
1998 AUT
1997 AUT
2001 SVK
7#Bank Austria

Member of QUnICI'edlt

SPK Bratislava
SPK Bratislava

01:43,90
01:44,97
01:46,02
01:46,28

Swimming Club Beta Skopje

SPK Bratislava

SPK Bratislava

SC Diana Wien

SPK Bratislava

PK Martin
SVS-Schwimmen
The Mermaids Wien
SV Vocklabruck

SC Bludenz

SV Kapfenberg

SPK Bratislava

speedo >

9

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT
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Istanbul (TUR)

(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

02:20,11
02:17,43
02:18,00
02:27,59

02:14,50
02:10,95
02:08,99
02:08,49
02:07,45
02:07,96
02:08,62
02:10,31
02:14,37
02:16,81
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 200m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 3
0 Rupp, Marco 1998 AUT  Wolfsberg 02:07,11
1 Espernberger, Philipp 1997 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 02:06,92
2 Fessl, Simon 1999 AUT  ATUS Knittelfeld 02:06,69
3 Ramadan, Josef 1995 AUT SV Friesen Wien 02:06,21
4 Espernberger, Paul 1999 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 02:05,64
5 Klager, Stephan 1999 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:05,71
6 Pichler, Alexander 1994 AUT  USC Graz 02:06,31
7 Hanzl, David 1998 AUT  SV-Simmering 02:06,71
8 Neubauer, Florian 1998 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:07,04
9 Wolf, David 2000 AUT  SK Kruder Zirl 02:07,27
preliminary 4
0 Deutschl, Mark 1998 AUT SV ThermeNova Koflach 02:05,37
1 Wimmer, Christoph 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 02:04,83
2 Mandl, Nikolaus 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 02:04,40
3 Konzet, Peter 1997 AUT  SC Bludenz 02:04,03
4 Bamer, Franz 1984 AUT  SU Wien 02:02,88
5 RuZic, Tomas 2000 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:03,43
6 Drushinin, Dimitrij 1970 AUT  SG Eisenstrasse 02:04,17
7 Condic, Karlo 1999 AUT  SU Mddling 02:04,80
8 Cukic, Josip 1996 AUT SV Kapfenberg 02:05,28
9 Trasischker, Christian 1996 AUT SV Woérthersee 02:05,46
preliminary 5
0 Hercog, Jan 1998 AUT  USC Graz 01:59,38
1 Keinrath, Stefan 1995 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 01:57,80
2 Malenak, Filip 1990 CZE  Univerzita Brno 01:55,17
3 Sottana, Gilberto 1995 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 01:52,08
4 Aubdck, Felix 1996 AUT  SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin 01:48,78
5 Aerents, Jasper 1992 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 01:51,24
6 Griinberger, Robin 1998 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 01:53,06
7 Lenzeder, Patrik 1999 AUT SV Vocklabruck 01:55,85
8 Hofferer, Markus 1994 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 01:58,65
9  Kluska, Simon 1999 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:02,73
preliminary 6
0 Leitner, Mario 1997 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 01:58,87
1 Tintel, Christoph 1995 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 01:57,29
2 Klatik, Juraj 1995 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 01:55,07
3 Horia, Cristea 1993 ROM C.S.M. Brason 01:52,00
4 Lander, Hendrickx 1994 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 01:48,28
5 Steffan, Sebastian 1997 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 01:50,33
6 Plzser, Karol 1996 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:52,47
7 Nussbaumer, Felix 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 01:55,62
8 Rimal, Marek 1997 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:58,44
9 Lenzeder, Stefan 1994 AUT SV Vocklabruck 02:01,35

(f SPORT o Bank Austria D ¢ TEAM < SCHUTZ
‘ MINISTERIUM Mermber of aunicredit SpEEdD ‘ ROT-WEISS-ROT }Hﬂm‘. EHILFE
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 200m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 7
0 Matje, Philip 1997 AUT  SportUnion ADM Linz 01:58,70
1 Ambros, Lukas 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:56,49
2 MoBler, Michael 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:54,82
3 Nas, Mihai 1998 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 01:51,50
4 Brandl, David 1987 AUT 1. Perger SV 01:45,89
5 Henx, Julien 1995 LUX  Federation Luxembourgeoise de Natation 01:49,43
6 Knabl, Alexander 1995 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:52,26
7 Svetlik, Alexander 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:55,39
8 Krug, Christoph 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:58,28
9 Szdcs, Oliver 1994 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 02:01,01

event 35 - 200m Breaststroke women preliminary

OR 20.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna 02:19,23 Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen 02:23,79 (AUT)

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1996 02:25,23 (AUT)

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1997-1999 02:25,59 (AUT)

preliminary 1
0
1
2 Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:59,90
3 Polatsekova, Eva 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:58,51
4 Tschemer, Viktoria 2000 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 02:56,06
5 Raber, Katharina 1996 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 02:56,51
6 Gasowska, Anna 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien 02:59,62
7
8
9
preliminary 2

0 Lukac, Victoria 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:50,71
1 Komornikova, Viktdria 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:48,20
2 Duller, Adriana 1997 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 02:43,03
3 Georgieva, Kristina 2000 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:42,09
4 Schwaiger, Annabelle 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:30,88
5 Babska, Lara 2000 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:39,73
6 Wurm, Melissa 1998 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 02:42,46
7 Klocova, Marketa 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 02:44,87
8 Kraxner, Lena 1999 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 02:49,41
9 Unterzaucher, Patricia 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:54,27

(f SPORT o Bank Austria D ¢ TEAM < SCHUTZ
‘ MINISTERIUM Mermber of aunicredit SpEEdD ‘ ROT-WEISS-ROT }Hﬂé EHILFE
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MSECM Austria

cont. event 35 - 200m Breaststroke women preliminary

preliminary 3

0

0 N O U WN -

9

Hohl, Selina

Kubesch, Hanna
Grojer, Lara
Hessheimer, Viktoria
Swierczewska, Sandra
Drabikova, Sona
Pichler, Nicole
Schluge, Ida

Ahorner, Lina
Kreinecker, Julia

preliminary 4

0

O 0O N O U1 A WN -

event 36 - 200m Breaststroke men preliminary

Wimmer, Johanna
Ziebart, Victoria
Guttmann, Elena
Schwarz, Nina
Zaiser, Lisa

Hohl, Denise
Dillinger, Teresa
Komornikova, Natalia
Juric, Ivona

Enkner, Johanna

1996
1999
1999
2000
1988
1999
1995
2000
1997
1996

1997
2001
2001
1998
1994
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT

SV ThermeNova Kéflach
TS Dornbirn

USV Krems
SVS-Schwimmen

SC im Theresianum

SK Aquasport Levice
ATUS Graz

TS Dornbirn

Welser TV 1862

Welser TV 1862

Schwimmclub Bregenz
ASV Wien
SVS-Schwimmen

ESV St. Polten

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SV ThermeNova Koflach
SU Generali Salzburg
SPK Bratislava

SU citynet@ Hall
SportUnion ADM Linz

02:50,15
02:46,88
02:42,80
02:41,60
02:29,97
02:39,65
02:42,29
02:44,49
02:49,04
02:53,91

02:50,04
02:46,73
02:42,55
02:41,11
02:23,48
02:36,58
02:42,11
02:44,10
02:48,80
02:53,68

OR 13.12.2009 Mate, Hunor

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1994

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1995-1997

preliminary 1
0
1 Opalka, Norbert 2000 AUT
2 Kovats, Gergd 1996 AUT
3 Eckel, Patrick 1999 AUT
4 Putala, Marian 1984 SVK
5 Novotny, Nick 1995 AUT
6 Kazimir, Samuel 2001 SVK
7 Schwendenwein, Bernhard 1990 AUT
8 Onea, Andreas 1992 AUT
9
#Bank Austria

MIMNISTERIUM

6SPORT

Member of ﬂUnICI'edlt

speedo >

02:05,89
02:07,96
02:09,24
02:09,56

ASV Wien
SV Vécklabruck
SU Generali Salzburg

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SU Wien

SPK Bratislava
HSV Wr. Neustadt
SU Wien

9

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Istanbul (TUR)
(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

02:42,02
02:38,16
02:37,21
02:36,27
02:36,61
02:37,85
02:41,84
02:43,09
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MSECM Austria

cont. event 36 - 200m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 2
0 Niedermayer, Jan 1999 AUT  SC Bludenz 02:32,81
1 Sorm, Ondrej 1997 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 02:28,15
2 Lederer, Lukas 1994 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 02:23,37
3 Hitzinger, Dominik 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:18,59
4 Loschi Moises, Daniel 1994 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 02:11,04
5 Roman, Andrei 1996 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 02:16,00
6 Podoprigora, Maxim 1978 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 02:19,44
7 Steindl, Manuel 1996 AUT  SC Diana Wien 02:25,82
8 Pribyl, Michal 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 02:29,30
9 Ramadan, Hazem 1997 AUT SV Friesen Wien 02:34,55

preliminary 3
0 Astner, Thomas 1998 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 02:30,19
1 Elbahnasawy, Mohamed 1999 AUT  SC Diana Wien 02:27,71
2 Bamer, Franz Oskar 1994 AUT  SC Diana Wien 02:22,60
3 Rothbauer, Christopher 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:18,14
4 Reindl, Maximilian 1994 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 02:09,79
5 Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:13,86
6 Hofmann, Jakob 1996 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 02:18,89
7 Rekos, Alexander 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:24,00
8 Jaksche, Alexander 1998 AUT  Welser TV 1862 02:28,66
9 Grasser, Manuel 1997 AUT SV Friesen Wien 02:34,16

preliminary 4
0 Nussbaumer, Felix 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:29,83
1 Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT  SK Kruder Zirl 02:26,12
2 Krc, Henrich 1991 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 02:20,33
3 Roncevic, Alexander 1992 AUT  ASV Wien 02:18,10
4 Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 02:06,00
5 Dietrich, Johannes 1993 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 02:11,97
6 Smetana, Marek 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:18,60
7 Putala, Matus 1984 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 02:23,75
8 Bayer, Valentin 1999 AUT  SU Mdédling 02:28,45
9 Schopper, Dominik 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 02:33,33

(f SPORT o Bank Austria D ¢ TEAM < SCHUTZ
P TR G UniCredt Sp EEdD ¢ ot S,,! EHILFE
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event 37 - 100m Backstroke women preliminary

ORrR 01.09.2014 Steinegger, Jordis
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1996
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1997-1999
preliminary 1
0
1
2 Spalova, Nikola 1997 CZE
3 Foltynova, Frederika 1998 SVK
4 Allen, Annabella 1999 AUT
5 Storz, Victoria 2001 AUT
6 Paulova, Nikol 1999 CZE
7 Psotova, Elena 2001 SVK
8
9
preliminary 2
0 El-Hadidi, Safia 2000 AUT
1 Rusnakova, Rebeka 2001 SVK
2 Laube, Penelope 1998 AUT
3  Luckner, Lara 2000 AUT
4 Richter, Celine 1997 AUT
5 Pammer, Cornelia 2000 AUT
6 GroiB, Sophie 1999 AUT
7 Kendler, Barbara 2000 AUT
8 Nussbaumer, Ulla 2001 AUT
9 Bucher, Larissa 1998 AUT
preliminary 3
0 Tremmel, Lisa 2000 AUT
1 Eberhard, Daniela 2000 AUT
2 Schwarz, Karoline 1998 AUT
3 Rott, Conni 1999 AUT
4 Rolko, Sarah 1994 LUX
5 Micudova, Simona 1998 SVK
6 Gschwentner, Emma 1997 AUT
7 Schulz, Tamara 1998 AUT
8 Aliskanovic, Laura 1998 AUT
9 Kahler, Marlene 2001 AUT
preliminary 4
0 Rechberger, Eva 1999 AUT
1 Kulova, Zelmira 1999 AUT
2 Holzl, Sonja 1994 AUT
3 Rashid Taghipour, Sara 1999 AUT
4 Macavei, Carina 1994 ROM
5 Plesa, lulia 1995 ROM
6 Pawlik, Michelle 2000 AUT
7 Blum, Gina 1996 AUT
8 Hackl, Emilia 2000 AUT
9 Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT
#Bank Austria

MIMNISTERIUM

6SPORT

Member of QUnICI'edlt

speedo >

01:00,28
00:58,48
00:59,06
00:59,21

SK Motorlet Praha

SK Vital Bratislava

SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround
ASV Wien

SK Motorlet Praha

SPK Bratislava

SVS-Schwimmen

SPK Bratislava

SC IKB Innsbruck

SU citynet@ Hall

ASKO SK Traun

1. USC Traun
Sportvereinigung Leoben
ESV St. Polten

Vienna Aquatic SC
Tiroler Wassersportverein

USV Krems

Welser TV 1862
Eisenstadter SU
EW Donau SC 1903

Federation Luxembourgeoise de Natation

SPK Bratislava

SC IKB Innsbruck
EW Donau SC 1903
ESV St. Polten
SVS-Schwimmen

SU Generali Salzburg
SU citynet@ Hall

SV Kapfenberg

SU Generali Salzburg
C.S.M. Brason

L.P.S. Baia Mare

SU Generali Salzburg
SVS-Schwimmen
SVS-Schwimmen
ASV Wien

9

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Dubai (UAE)

(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

01:15,70
01:15,08
01:13,58
01:13,74
01:15,28
01:17,49

01:13,23
01:12,26
01:11,73
01:11,32
01:10,42
01:11,31
01:11,71
01:12,24
01:12,66
01:13,50

01:09,91
01:08,84
01:07,86
01:05,44
01:00,98
01:03,72
01:07,14
01:08,63
01:09,05
01:10,16

01:09,88
01:08,72
01:07,55
01:05,14
01:00,50
01:03,20
01:06,59
01:08,43
01:08,91
01:10,12
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cont. event 37 - 100m Backstroke women preliminary

preliminary 5

0 Ostermayer, Julia
Marusicova, Katarina
Bana, Angelika
Schorkhuber, Nikola
Steinegger, Jordis
Felner, Desiree
Lutter, Celina
Blok, Rachel
Prammer, Franziska
Brandner, Joanna

O 0O N O Ul D WN -

1999
1998
1995
1997
1983
1997
1999
1999
2000
2001

AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

event 38 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

ASKO SK Traun

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SU Korneuburg
Welser TV 1862

ASV Raiffeisen Linz
ASV Wien
Schwimmclub Bregenz
SV Volksbank Spittal
Welser TV 1862

ATUS Knittelfeld

01:09,78
01:08,70
01:07,45
01:04,61
01:00,28
01:02,54
01:06,16
01:08,26
01:08,88
01:10,11

ORrR

KBWM
KBWM
KBWM

21.11.2009

preliminary 1

0
Helbich, Adam
Dinka, Martin
Totka, Marco
Dittrich, Moritz
Rac[ko, Michal
Brunovsky, Samuel
Dusa, Ondrej

0 NO Ul WN -

9
preliminary 2

0 Schwomma, Frederik
Polterauer, Martin
Lisch, Mathias
Rizek, Christoph
Garber, Daniel
Espernberger, Paul
Miesbichler, Clemens
Heppe, Dominik
Rupp, Marco
Lenzeder, Stefan

O 0O N O Ul b W N =

MIMNISTERIUM

6SPORT

Rogan, Markus

KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen
KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1994
KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1995-1997

Z#Bank Austria
Member of ﬂUnICI'edlt

2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001

2000
1999
1998
1999
1997
1999
1999
1999
1998
1994

speedo >

SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

00:50,20
00:51,56
00:52,08
00:52,21

SPK Bratislava
SPK Bratislava
SPK Bratislava
SV-Simmering
SK Vital Bratislava
SPK Bratislava
SPK Bratislava

SU Maédling

SC Diana Wien

SC Bludenz

The Mermaids Wien

SV ThermeNova Koflach
ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SU Médling
SVS-Schwimmen
Wolfsberg

SV Vocklabruck

9

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Singapore (SIN)
(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

01:20,26
01:13,53
01:10,52
01:09,65
01:09,92
01:12,26
01:14,53

01:07,27
01:06,75
01:04,80
01:04,63
01:03,96
01:04,00
01:04,68
01:05,04
01:07,19
01:07,92
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cont. event 38 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

preliminary 3
0 Scherer, Michael 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:03,67
1 Renc, Jakub 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:03,09
2 Celaj, Mark 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:01,92
3 Bamer, Franz 1984 AUT  SU Wien 01:01,47
4 Kluska, Simon 1999 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:01,40
5 Milcher, Marco 1997 AUT  ATUS Knittelfeld 01:01,45
6 Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT  SK Kruder Zirl 01:01,65
7 Bucher, Simon 2000 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:02,29
8 Walenta, Kelvin 1997 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:03,10
9 Schuh, Lukas 2000 AUT  SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 01:03,83
preliminary 4
0 Rimal, Marek 1997 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:00,59
1 Margotti, Nicolas 1998 AUT  SU Maédling 00:58,86
2 Svetlik, Alexander 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:57,46
3 Sottana, Gilberto 1995 ITA Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 00:56,68
4 Glinta, Robert 1997 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 00:55,00
5 Campean, Adrian 1999 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 00:56,00
6 Subarsky, Sascha 1996 AUT  ASV Wien 00:56,99
7 Mandl, Konstantin 1997 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:58,12
8 Bastek, Adam 1986 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 00:59,46
9 Raber, Wolfgang 1966 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 01:01,36
preliminary 5
0 Gunacker, Manuel 1985 AUT  SU Wien 01:00,56
1 Staudinger, Manuel 1999 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:58,73
2 Jaksche, Philipp 1993 AUT  Welser TV 1862 00:57,40
3 Stoss, Sebastian 1986 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 00:56,31
4 Croenen, Louis 1994 BEL Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 00:54,65
5 Van Audekerke, Nils 1996 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 00:55,96
6 Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:56,86
7 Eisenberger, Gottfried 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:57,67
8 Lenhart, Patrick 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:59,19
9 Pavuk, Marek 1999 SVK  SK Aquasport Levice 01:00,62
preliminary 6
0 Adam, Franz 1998 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 01:00,41
1 Steffan, Sebastian 1997 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 00:58,55
2 Kazemizad, Omid 1997 AUT  Welser TV 1862 00:57,39
3 Plesa, Andrei 1997 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 00:56,30
4 Lander, Hendrickx 1994 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 00:54,36
5 Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:55,63
6 Margotti, Christoph 1996 AUT  SU Maédling 00:56,81
7 Cermak, Ondrej 1987 CZE TJ Znojmo 00:57,57
8 Braun, Jens 1994 CZE  Univerzita Brno 00:59,00
9 Frank, Jakob 1999 AUT  ASV Wien 01:00,60

(f SPORT o Bank Austria D ¢ TEAM < SCHUTZ
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event 39 - 200m Butterfly women preliminary

ORrR 08.12.2011 Koschischek, Birgit

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1996

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1997-1999

preliminary 1
0 Komornikova, Viktoria 1998 SVK
1 Waldhart, Hanna 1998 AUT
2 Purner, Tina 1998 AUT
3 Kunishio, Momo 1997 AUT
4 Schaberl, Hannah 1994 AUT
5 Himmler, Katharina 1997 AUT
6 Trnkova, Michaela 1999 CZE
7 Schoérkhuber, Nikola 1997 AUT
8 Vicakova, Paulina 2000 SVK
9
preliminary 2

0 Pasteiner, Felizia 1999 AUT
1 Malits, Hannah 1998 AUT
2 Pirker, Antonia 1997 AUT
3 Simicevic, Matea 1997 AUT
4 Hufnagl, Claudia 1996 AUT
5 Rashid Taghipour, Sara 1999 AUT
6 Gyurko, Virag 1998 AUT
7 Nagy, Vivien 2000 AUT
8 Moser, Lena 1999 AUT
9

event 40 - 200m Butterfly men preliminary

SPK Bratislava

02:07,46
02:08,80
02:10,09
02:10,41

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Eisenstadter SU
The Mermaids Wien
SV-Simmering
SVS-Schwimmen
SK Motorlet Praha
Welser TV 1862
SPK Bratislava

ESV St. Polten
SVS-Schwimmen

SV Volksbank Spittal
Welser TV 1862

USC Graz

SU Generali Salzburg
SV-Simmering

SU Médling

Sportvereinigung Leoben

Szczecin (POL)
(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

02:44,41
02:35,77
02:29,13
02:24,34
02:17,44
02:22,11
02:25,22
02:32,33
02:39,40

02:43,20
02:32,83
02:28,50
02:24,14
02:10,25
02:21,08
02:24,38
02:29,38
02:36,03

OR 12.12.2009 Jukic, Dinko

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1994

KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1995-1997

preliminary 1
0
1 Espernberger, Philipp 1997 AUT
2 Lenzeder, Patrik 1999 AUT
3 Plzser, Karol 1996 SVK
4 Milcevic, Filip 1997 AUT
5 Staber, Patrick 1996 AUT
6 Ambros, Lukas 1997 AUT
7 Pavuk, Marek 1999 SVK
8
9
#Bank Austria

MIMNISTERIUM

(f SPORT
‘ Member of .7" UnICI'edlt

speedo >

ASV Raiffeisen Linz
SV Vocklabruck

SPK Bratislava
SVS-Schwimmen
SVS-Schwimmen
SVS-Schwimmen

SK Aquasport Levice

9

01:50,32
01:54,29
01:55,43
01:55,72

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT

Istanbul (TUR)
(AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

02:20,39
02:10,20
02:03,03
01:59,59
02:02,87
02:06,66
02:14,98
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MSECM Austria

cont. event 40 - 200m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 2

0

1 Condic, Karlo 1999 AUT  SU Mddling 02:17,32
2 Gschwentner, Xaver 1999 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 02:09,63
3 Pavala, Paul 1997 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 02:03,00
4 Croenen, Louis 1994 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 01:56,06
5 Jukic, Dinko 1989 AUT  PK Primorje 02:01,03
6 Dittrich, Nikolaus 1993 AUT  SV-Simmering 02:04,55
7 Rekos, Alexander 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:14,16
8 Arnold, Oliver 1999 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:35,00
9

preliminary 3

0

1 RuZic, Tomas 2000 SVK  SPK Bratislava 02:16,74
2 Schweinzer, Matthias 1990 AUT  ATUS Graz 02:07,86
3 Szilaghyi, Richard 1998 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare 02:03,00
4 Pulai, Bence 1991 HUN  Kobanya SC 01:53,73
5 Vatasescu, Andrei 1995 ROM C.S.M. Brason 02:00,80
6 Wurzer, Stefan 1995 AUT  SC Diana Wien 02:03,66
7 Krug, Christoph 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:12,69
8 Klager, Stephan 1999 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:22,47
9

event 41 - 100m Individual medley women preliminary

OR 28.08.2014 Zaiser, Lisa 01:00,12 Doha (QAT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen 01:00,85 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1996 01:01,46 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1997-1999 01:01,61 (AUT)
preliminary 1

0

1

2

3 Schroll, Gerit 1998 AUT SV ThermeNova Koflach

4 Tsal-Tsalko, Alexandra 1998 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 01:16,40

5 Kulova, Zelmira 1999 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall

6

7

8

9

Z#Bank Austria D> - < SCHUTZ
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bundeshesrat

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2013.1231, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com page 38



i

startlist 20.11.-23.11.2014, 4. comp.-part ‘QSV

2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 41 - 100m Individual medley women preliminary

preliminary 2
0 Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 01:15,77
1 Heidl, Carina 2001 AUT  ESV St. Polten 01:15,21
2 Memic, Arijana 1999 AUT  ASV Wien 01:14,92
3  Schluge, Ida 2000 AUT TS Dornbirn 01:14,46
4 Hanzl, Sophie 1999 AUT  SV-Simmering 01:14,40
5 Kubesch, Hanna 1999 AUT TS Dornbirn 01:14,45
6 El-Hadidi, Safia 2000 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:14,59
7 Aliskanovic, Laura 1998 AUT  ESV St. Polten 01:14,96
8 Schmied, Anna 1999 AUT  SC im Theresianum 01:15,58
9

preliminary 3
0 Prammer, Franziska 2000 AUT  Welser TV 1862 01:14,34
1 Kendler, Barbara 2000 AUT  ESV St. Polten 01:14,04
2 Klocova, Marketa 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:13,80
3 Lukac, Victoria 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:13,50
4 Polatsekova, Eva 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:13,32
5 Ziebart, Victoria 2001 AUT  ASV Wien 01:13,48
6 Georgieva, Kristina 2000 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 01:13,67
7 Hollenstein, Agnes 2000 AUT TS Dornbirn 01:13,91
8 Maurer, Rebecca 2000 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:14,18
9 Neureiter, Elen 1996 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:14,39

preliminary 4
0 Untersberger, Madita 1998 AUT SV Vocklabruck 01:13,06
1 GroiB, Sophie 1999 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:12,54
2 Komornikova, Natalia 2000 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:12,20
3 Nussbaumer, Ulla 2001 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 01:12,01
4 Ostermayer, Julia 1999 AUT  ASKO SK Traun 01:11,80
5 Rott, Anja 1995 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 01:11,87
6 HoleSova, Alexandra 2000 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 01:12,04
7 Unterzaucher, Patricia 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:12,35
8 Rusnakova, Rebeka 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:13,00
9 Holzl, Sonja 1994 AUT SV Kapfenberg 01:13,07

preliminary 5
0 Grojer, Lara 1999 AUT  USV Krems 01:09,79
1 Dillinger, Teresa 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:08,73
2 Minkova, Alexandra 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:07,82
3 Uiberreiter, Lucy 1994 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 01:06,13
4 Kreundl, Lena 1997 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:00,84
5 Meynen, Julie 1997 LUX  Federation Luxembourgeoise de Natation 01:05,26
6 Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:07,34
7 Babska, Lara 2000 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:08,23
8 Ruttenstock, Franziska 2001 AUT SV Vocklabruck 01:09,18
9 Kraxner, Lena 1999 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 01:10,54

(f SPORT o Bank Austria D ¢ TEAM < SCHUTZ
P TR G UniCredt Sp EEdD ¢ ot S,,! EHILFE
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cont. event 41 - 100m Individual medley women preliminary

preliminary 6
0 Duller, Adriana 1997 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 01:09,78
1 Paulova, Nikol 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:08,65
2 Ledererova, Lucia 1995 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 01:07,68
3 Laszlova, Silvia 1993 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 01:05,98
4 Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT  USC Graz 01:00,76
5 Kukla, Julia 1998 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 01:03,69
6 Drabikova, Sona 1999 SVK  SK Aquasport Levice 01:07,06
7 Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT  ASV Wien 01:08,20
8 Boskova, Katerina 1995 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:09,15
9 Opatril, Lena 1999 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 01:09,85
preliminary 7
0 Wurm, Melissa 1998 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 01:09,38
1 Schwarz, Nina 1998 AUT  ESV St. Polten 01:08,64
2 Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 AUT  USC Graz 01:07,63
3 Zampetti, Viviana 1993 ITA C.C. Aniene A.S. Dilett. 01:05,85
4  Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:00,12
5 Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 01:00,90
6 Micudova, Simona 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:06,92
7 Schwaiger, Annabelle 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 01:08,06
8 Pavlikovska, Zuzana 1999 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:08,75
9 Spicker, Magdalena 1998 AUT  Welser TV 1862 01:09,79

event 42 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

OR 10.11.2009 Rogan, Markus 00:52,77 Stockholm (SWE)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, offen 00:54,06 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1994 00:54,60 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit Doha/QAT, Jahrgang 1995-1997 00:54,74 (AUT)
preliminary 1
0 Tintel, Christoph 1995 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903
1 Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen
2 Hitzinger, Dominik 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen
3 Brunovsky, Samuel 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:14,44
4 Dusa, Matej 2000 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:12,76
5 Totka, Marco 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:13,67
6 Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT  SK Kruder Zirl
7 Campean, Adrian 1999 ROM L.P.S. Baia Mare
8 Rothbauer, Christopher 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen
9
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 42 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 2
0 Astner, Thomas 1998 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 01:08,98
1 Rupp, Marco 1998 AUT  Wolfsberg 01:08,75
2 Opalka, Norbert 2000 AUT  ASV Wien 01:07,97
3 Kovats, Gergo 1996 AUT SV Vocklabruck 01:07,25
4 Scherer, Michael 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:06,63
5 Eckel, Patrick 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:07,16
6 Trasischker, Christian 1996 AUT SV Worthersee 01:07,83
7 Kazimir, Samuel 2001 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:08,67
8 Baar, Benjamin 1998 AUT SV Woérthersee 01:08,77
9 Heppe, Dominik 1999 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:10,09
preliminary 3
0 Rimal, Marek 1997 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:06,37
1 Ramadan, Josef 1995 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:05,71
2 Lisch, Mathias 1998 AUT  SC Bludenz 01:05,64
3 Sorm, Ondrej 1997 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:05,11
4 Kugelgruber, Peter 1998 AUT  SK VOEST Linz 01:04,75
5 Jurkovic, Jakub 1994 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 01:04,81
6 Renc, Jakub 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:05,44
7 Mayerhofer, Hannes 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:05,66
8 Podhorsky, Samuel 1996 SVK  PK Martin 01:05,96
9 Cukic, Josip 1996 AUT SV Kapfenberg 01:06,61
preliminary 4
0 Kunishio, Musashi 2000 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 01:04,47
1 Schachtner, Benedikt 1996 AUT SV Vocklabruck 01:04,28
2 Stefanik, Maximilian 1998 AUT  SU Maédling 01:03,50
3 Hiebl, Glnther 1997 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 01:03,50
4 Opatril, Stefan 1967 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 01:03,45
5 Leitner, Mario 1997 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 01:03,50
6 Hlavaty, Martin 1973 SVK PKSTUTT 01:03,50
7 Liszka, Lukas 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 01:04,18
8 Schopper, Dominik 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 01:04,30
9 Putala, Matis 1984 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 01:04,55
preliminary 5
0 Pribyl, Michal 1999 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 01:03,39
1 Celaj, Mark 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:03,25
2 Frank, Jakob 1999 AUT  ASV Wien 01:02,68
3 Jaksche, Alexander 1998 AUT  Welser TV 1862 01:02,60
4 Haider, Stephan 1999 AUT  SC Diana Wien 01:02,14
5 Konzet, Peter 1997 AUT  SC Bludenz 01:02,55
6 Van Audekerke, Nils 1996 BEL Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 01:02,66
7 Rizek, Christoph 1999 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 01:02,88
8 Szocs, Oliver 1994 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 01:03,27
9 Mandl, Nikolaus 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:03,41
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 42 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 6
0 Lenhart, Patrick 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:01,16
1 Smetana, Marek 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:59,78
2 Kukla, Severin 1997 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 00:58,02
3 Aerents, Jasper 1992 BEL  Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 00:56,63
4 Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 00:54,50
5 Gerbec, Sasa 1986 CRO  PK Primorje 00:55,32
6 Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:57,09
7 Mandl, Konstantin 1997 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:59,41
8 Hofmann, Jakob 1996 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 01:00,34
9 Knapp, Matthias 1995 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:01,94

preliminary 7
0 Roncevic, Alexander 1992 AUT  ASV Wien 01:00,42
1 Krc, Henrich 1991 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 00:59,74
2 Margotti, Christoph 1996 AUT  SU Mddling 00:57,43
3 Hrubesch, Jakob 1994 AUT  USV Krems 00:56,28
4 Jukic, Dinko 1989 AUT  PK Primorje 00:53,45
5 Takacs, Krisztian 1985 HUN  Dunaferr SE 00:55,00
6 Loschi Moises, Daniel 1994 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 00:57,00
7 Zimmermann, Florian 1993 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:59,23
8 Matitz, Christof 1991 AUT  SC Diana Wien 01:00,03
9 Margotti, Nicolas 1998 AUT  SU Maédling 01:01,67

preliminary 8
0 Malenak, Filip 1990 CZE  Univerzita Brno 01:00,37
1 Bastek, Adam 1986 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 00:59,59
2 Eisenberger, Gottfried 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:57,27
3 Henx, Julien 1995 LUX  Federation Luxembourgeoise de Natation 00:55,55
4 Vanluchene, Emmanuel 1992 BEL Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 00:53,14
5 Spitzer, Martin 1985 AUT  USC Graz 00:54,77
6 Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 00:56,76
7 Klatik, Juraj 1995 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 00:58,80
8 Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT  ASKOE SC Steyr 01:00,00
9 Gunacker, Manuel 1985 AUT  SU Wien 01:01,28

event 43 - 4x50m Freestyle mixed preliminary

preliminary 1
0
1
2 1.team AUT  Welser TV 1862
3 1.team AUT  USC Graz
4 1.team AUT  EW Donau SC 1903
5 1.team AUT SV Volksbank Spittal
6 1.team AUT  SVS-Schwimmen
7 1.team AUT SV Vocklabruck
8
9
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2. Int. Osterreichischen Kurzbahnstaatsmeisterschaften 2014

MSECM Austria

cont. event 43 - 4x50m Freestyle mixed preliminary

preliminary 2
0
1 1.team AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz
2 1. team AUT  ATUS Graz
3 1. team AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck
4 1. team AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein
5 1.team AUT SV St.Veit / Glan
6 1.team AUT  ASV Wien
7 1. team AUT  SC Diana Wien
8
9
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